SE Michigan Field Force Roster
Friday, April 07, 2006
Last Name
First Name
Rank
Address
City, State
Zip
Home Phone
Work Phone
Email
Position

Baker
George
LTC
3486 Shakespeare
Troy, MI
48084
248-649-3231
313-667-1937
george.baker@onstar.com
MI 09

Baran
KC
Mr
6483 Waldon Center, Suite 10
Clarkston, MI
48346
248-620-1300
kcbaran@tricountylaw.com
MI 10

Davis
Ron
Mr
2301 West Big Beaver Road, Suite 
Troy, MI
48084
248-375-5334
248-637-0253

Dennison
Dave
Mr
dave.dennison@gm.com

Dixon
Len
Mr
42017 Sutters Lane
Northville, MI
48168
248-348-0914
313-337-5666
dixonfam3@comcast.net
MI 11

Galloway
Kathleen
MAJ
6840 Teluride Drive
White Lake, MI
48383
248-529-3297
248-370-4316
galloway@oakland.edu
MI 11

Gould
Paul
CPT
6020 Danbury Ct
West Bloomfield, MI
48322
248-855-4939
248-909-5006
sugargould@aol.com

Hagan
Tom
Mr
31062 Pembroke
Livonia, MI
48152
248-473-5885
248-613-3901
thagan80@west-point.org

Hahr
Sven
LTC
3810 Windemere Drive
Ann Arbor, MI
48105
734-623-1281
svenhahr@aol.com
MI 15

Hathaway
Ed
Mr
7253 Eaton Court
Dexter, MI
48130
734-424-0820
734-973-1177
ehathaway@optimetrics.org
MI 15

Hildebrandt
Ron
Mr
16811 Plainview
Detroit, MI
48219
313-538-8657
248-542-4500
r1a2h@aol.com
CDC 13 &14

Kirby
Dennis
Mr
2000 Town Center,Suite 2450
Southfield, MI
48075
248-213-2211
dkirby@questorfund.com

Lacy
Willie
Mr
lacy_willie@bah.com

Lind
Elizabeth
MAJ
3858 Pat Street
Ypsilanti, MI
48197
734-528-9751
734-205-1888
liz.lind@comcast.net
CDC MI 15

Listermann
John
MAJ
2300 Tiffany
Holt, MI
48842
517-694-1388
810-300-3313
john.listermann@us.army.mil
CDC MI 08

Lynch
Kate
LTC
2640 Alveston Drive
Bloomfield Hills, MI
48304
248-909-0219
tklynch@comcast.net
Field Force 

Lynch
Tom
LTC
2640 Alveston Drive
Bloomfield Hills, MI
48304
248-961-4234
tjl@corvusint.com
Field Force 

O'Sullivan
Rosanne
Mrs
3740 Van Port
Commerce, MI
48382
248-366-7999
rorodan@peoplepc.com
MI 11

O'Sullivan
Dan
Mr
3740 Van Port
Commerce, MI
48382
248-366-7999
rorodan@peoplepc.com
MI 11

Paulson
John
LTC (R)
3159 Hidden Timber
Lake Orion, MI
48359
248-393-8594
paulsonj1981@aol.com
MI 8

Radcliffe
Aubrey
Mr
aradclif@msu.edu

Ramsey
James
LTC
8032 Jordan Road
Grand Blanc, MI
48439
810-695-9913
810-835-0091
jamesramsey1@charter.net
MI 5 & 10

Sienko
Marsha
Ms
31565 Taylor St.
Wayne, MI
48184
734-326-5769
734-467-5588
SIENKOM@Oakwood.org
CDC 11

Simmerer
Steve
Mr
1320 Mackie Road
Allenton, MI
48002
simmerer@gdls.com
MI 10

Sokol
Kim
Mrs
4063 Dixiana Court
Oakland Twp, MI
48306
248-276-9224
248-701-2695
kimsokol@hotmail.com
MI 09

Sokol
David
Mr
4063 Dixiana Court
Oakland Twp, MI
48306
248-276-9224
248-877-1082
David_Sokol@adp.com
Pres WPSM

Somers
Lyann
Mrs
6150 N. Henderson Rd
Columbiaville, MI
48421
810-658-3689
586-215-7231
usmamomprov@aol.com
CDC 5 & 10

Upton
Mike
MAJ
1267 Hartland Drive
Troy, MI
48083
248-457-0164
586-795-1385
uptoncm@hotmail.com
CDC MI 12

Ward
Nancy
Mrs
1806 Warren Ave
Jackson, MI
49203
517-784-7952
517-841-2827
jward@jpsmail.org
CDC MI 07

Ward
Joe
Mr
1806 Warren Ave
Jackson, MI
49203
517-784-7952
517-841-3700
jward@jpsmail.org
CDC MI 07

Williams
Susan
Mrs
28617 Petersburg
Farmington Hills, MI
48331
248-553-3215
swilliams3@twmi.rr.com

Williams
Ray
Mr
28617 Petersburg
Farmington Hills, MI
48331
248-553-3215
313-493-8561
RJW8@dcx.com
